COMPANY PROFILE
INTERNATIONAL CASTING
&
MODERN INDUSTRIES CO.
FH GROUP
Company Profile
We are a leading Egypt designer, manufacturer and supplier of specialist products for the civil
engineering industry, including; ductile iron manhole covers and gully grates, Engineering parts and

WE ARE SENDING HEREWITH / UNDER SEPARATE COVER, THE DRAWINGS/ NOTED FOR RESUBMITTAL C
DOCUMENTS / SAMPLES LISTED BELOW.  (DELETE AS NECESSARY) NOT APPROVED D
DRWS., SPEC. OR ITEM SEQ +TYPE CODE
BOQ. REF. NUMBER Submittal Action
MECH MD 1
DATE    :
DATE    :
CS to enter Action Codes and Remarks, and return to Contractor
CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISION REMARKS :
Corrections or comments made relative to submittals during this review do not relieve the contractor from compliance with the requirements of the drawings and specifications.
This check is only for  review of general conformance with the design concept of the project and general compliance with the information given in the contract documents.
The contractor is responsible for confirming and correlating all quantities and dimensions selecting fabrication processes and techniques of construction;
coordinating his work with that of other trades, and performing his work in a safe and satisfactory manner.
CS  SIGNATURE DATE    :
RECEIVED BY CONTRACTOR DATE    :
CC: PROJECT MANAGER
+ TYPE: SD - Shop drawings SUBMITTAL CODE Action code
SM - Sample 1: Submittad for Approval A: APPROVED
GT - Guarantee 2: Submitted for information B: APPROVED AS NOTED
MD - Manufacturer's Data 3: others C : NOTED FOR RESUBMITTAL
CT - Certificates D: NOT APPROVED
OT - Other
CC: PROJECT MANAGER
H2 SEINA VILLA
& INFRASTRUCTURE
28/11//2023
Transmittal No. 24  Rev.00
28/11//2023
PACKAGE NO.
Material Submittal For DI fittings (Puddel
flanges-Dismanting Joint) - ICMI
Discipline
Attachment : Technical Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
TRANSMISSION OF DRAWINGS, DOCUMENTS,
SAMPLES, ETC.
           Contractor Name :  Emcotech
Eng. Mohamed AbdelhamidCONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE :
RECEIVED BY CS :
QTY
                 Contract H2 SEINA VILLA & INFRASTRUCTURE
Cover
ZED Towers Reference No.
Date : 28/11/2023
Revision No: 00
MATERIAL SUBMISSION DESCRIPTION
Discipline : C-Civil S-Structure            A-Architecture          E-Electrical M Mechanical
O Others
Description of Material :
Specification / Control Document Reference:
Manufacturer (Name & Address) :
Supplier / Local Agent  :
Description of Attachment :
Description of Samples & Catalog:
Specification Comparison Sheet :
Contractors QA/QC
Compliant Rejected
Consultant Approval Status
Comments:
A- Compliant
B- Compliant with comments
Name : …………………… Sign&date:………………………………………. C- Not Compliant
PMC Technical Manager (MEP / Construction)
Name : ……………………………… Signature :……………………………Date : …………………
Project Director Review
Name : ……………………………… Signature :……………………………Date : …………………
Orascom Construction ECG
These drawing / materials have been reviewed for design intent only. The review does not relieve the Contractor of his obligations under the contract to construct the Works with the Design
Drawings and with Manuals that comply with the specification.
ZED-1AOC-GE-E-00-E-MTS-0678-00
MATERIAL SUBMITTAL
ZEDW-01A-OC-ECG-S-CT-EL-02384-00
Electrical Manhole cover by ICMITitle  :

WE ARE SENDING HEREWITH / UNDER SEPARATE COVER, THE DRAWINGS/ NOTED FOR RESUBMITTAL C
DOCUMENTS / SAMPLES LISTED BELOW.  (DELETE AS NECESSARY) NOT APPROVED D
QTY DRWS., SPEC. OR ITEM SEQ DESCRIPTION +TYPE CODE
BOQ. REF. NUMBER Submittal Action
MECH MD 1
CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATUEng. Mohamed Abdelwahab DATE    :
RECEIVED BY CS : DATE    :
CC: PROJECT MANAGER
CS to enter Action Codes and Remarks, and return to Contractor
CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISION REMARKS :
Corrections or comments made relative to submittals during this review do not relieve the contractor from compliance with the requirements of the drawings and specifications.
This check is only for  review of general conformance with the design concept of the project and general compliance with the information given in the contract documents.
The contractor is responsible for confirming and correlating all quantities and dimensions selecting fabrication processes and techniques of construction;
coordinating his work with that of other trades, and performing his work in a safe and satisfactory manner.
CS  SIGNATURE DATE    :
RECEIVED BY CONTRACTOR DATE    :
CC: PROJECT MANAGER
+ TYPE: SD - Shop drawings SUBMITTAL CODE Action code
SM - Sample 1: Submittad for Approval A: APPROVED
GT - Guarantee 2: Submitted for information B: APPROVED AS NOTED
MD - Manufacturer's Data 3: others C : NOTED FOR RESUBMITTAL
CT - Certificates D: NOT APPROVED
OT - Other
Material Submittal for Manhol cover & fram -
 ICMI
Attachment:
Vendor List, Area of Application, detailed
drawings, and technical data sheets
TRANSMISSION OF DRAWINGS, DOCUMENTS,
SAMPLES, ETC.
H2 SEINA VILLA
& INFRASTRUCTURE
H2 SEINA VILLA & INFRASTRUCTURE
27/11/2023
Transmittal No. 10  Rev.03
27/11/2023
Discipline
PACKAGE NO.
10 Manhole, valve chambers cover and frame - ICMI
Contract Submittals
 Main Form
 General
Record Number: CS-03122 Creator: INFRA/ELEC.TO
/Concrete Plus
Project Number: EMISR/CG/PKG# 007 Creator Company: CON_CG
Project Name: CG PKG# 007
Construction of EDEN 1
Villas
Creation Date: 10/12/2022 02:43 PM
(UTC+2)
Reference Number: CG-PK07-CPS-RMC-
INFRA-MS-0028
Status: Close
Contract Reference: Due Date:
 Title
Title: Surface box&Manhole step&Manhole cover
 Submittal Details
Planned Submission
Date:
Planned Finish Date:
Submittal Type: Material Submittal Document Type: Material Submittal
Discipline: Revision No.: 01
Make: Issued For: Approval
Origin: Specialist Supplier /
Integrator:
Supplier :ICMI
Reason for Alternative: List of Enclosures:
Description: Surface box for all
trades & Manhole step
& Manhole cover-
Supplier :ICMI with the
approval of KHARAFI
NATIONAL - EGYPT for